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SERIES 3 
SPONSORS & SUPPLIERS FOR YAHOO 7 PARTNERS PAGE 

Last update: 20.05.2015 
 

 

 
Copy for the page: PROUD PARTNERS  
 

Supplier URL 

Masters www.masters.com.au 

Nissan www.nissan.com.au 

Panadol (GSK) www.panadol.com.au 
Youi www.youi.com.au 

 
 

Copy for the Page: WITH THANKS TO 
 

Supplier URL 
Kennards Hire  www.kennards.com.au 
Stegbar [JELD-WEN] www.jeld-wen.com.au 
Grace Removals www.grace.com.au 
Veolia www.veolia.com.au 
Hard Yakka www.hardyakka.com.au 
Carpet Court www.carpetcourt.com.au 
Beacon Lighting www.beaconlighting.com.au 
Forty Winks www.fortywinks.com.au 
Beaumont Tiles www.beaumont-tiles.com.au 
Snowy Mountain Water www.snowymountain.com.au 
 

 
Copy for Page: TEAMS STAY AT: 

 
Supplier URL 

Teams stay at Rydges Hotels & Resorts www.rydges.com.au 
 

Teams stay at Atura Blacktown www.aturablacktown.com.au 

 
 
Copy for Page: WITH THANKS TO THE BUILDERS: 

 
Supplier URL 

Kennedy Constructions www.kennedyconstruction.com.au 

JK Ramage Builder (JKR) www.ramagebuilders.com.au 

NJM Building tba 

We Build www.webuild.com.au 

Woodhams Builders www.woodhamsbuilders.com.au 

Devpro Design & Construct devpro.net.au 

Gardner Construction www.gardnerconstruction.com.au 
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Copy for the page: ‘WHERE TO BUY’ PRODUCT SUPPLIERS 
 

Supplier URL 

1825 Interiors www.1825interiors.com.au 
Adairs www.adairs.com.au 
Adelaide Pressed Metal  www.adelaidepressedmetal.com.au 
ADT Security  www.adtsecurity.com.au 
Aggreko Australia  www.aggreko.com.au 
AllStyle Garage Doors www.allstylegaragedoors.com.au 
Anaconda www.anaconda.com.au 
Appliances Online www.appliancesonline.com.au 
Apollo Blinds www.apolloblinds.com.au 
AR Design Studio www.ardesignstudio.com.au 
Arthur G Furniture www.arthurg.com.au 
Aussie Jukebox aussiejukebox.com.au 
Bay Gallery Furniture baygallery.com.au 
Bay Hire www.bayhire.com.au 
Beach Lifestyle Living www.facebook.com/BeachLifestyleLiving 
Bed Bath N’ Table www.bedbathntable.com.au 
BlueScope Steel www.bluescopesteel.com 
Boral Masonry www.boral.com.au/pavers 
Botticelli House www.botticellihouse.com.au 
Boulder Wall Constructions www.boulderwalls.com.au 
Brisbane Wallpapering and Decorating brisbanewallpaperinganddecorating.com.au 
Bulleen Art & Garden www.baag.com.au 
Burdens Bathrooms www.burdensbathrooms.com.au 
Cabana Jo’s www.facebook.com/cabana.jos.7 
Canvas River www.canvasriver.com 
Corinthian Doors www.corinthian.com.au 
Colour Décor colourdecor.com.au 
Concrete FX www.concretefx.com.au/polished_concrete.ht

ml 
Dare Gallery www.daregallery.com.au 
Deer Willow  www.facebook.com/deerwillow 
Dune Outdoor Luxuries duneoutdoorluxuries.com.au 
Early Settler & Recollections www.earlysettler.com.au 
Eco Chic www.ecochic.com.au 
Elite Appliances www.eliteapplianceshobart.com.au 
Emily Ziz Style Studio www.emilyziz.com 
Empire Homewares www.worldofempire.com 
Equator Homewares www.equatorhomewares.com.au 
Etienne www.etienne.com.au 
Few and Far www.fewandfar.com.au 
Finlayson Timber & Hardware www.finlayson.com.au 
Fireplace Corner www.fireplacecorner.com.au 
Flourish Gift and Home www.flourishgiftandhome.com.au 
Franklyn Blinds www.franklyn.net.au 
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French and English www.frenchandenglish.com.au 
Garden Grove gardengrove.com.au 
Geraldton Ceramics www.tilesandtimber.com.au 
Geraldton Independent Building Supplies www.facebook.com/gibslaminex 
GLASSco WA www.glasscowa.com.au/#intro 
Glass Supplies www.glasssupplies.com.au 
Halton Joinery  www.haltonjoinery.com.au 
Huntingfield Granite www.huntingfieldgranite.com 
Haven & Space www.havenandspaceberry.com.au 
Heffernans Domestic Heating www.heffernansheating.com.au 
Hertz www.hertz.com.au 
Hervey Bay Garden Centre herveybaygardencentre.com.au 
Highgrove Bathrooms www.highgrovebathrooms.com 

Hot Chocolate Homewares www.hot-chocolate.com.au 
Howards Storage World www.hsw.com.au 
Hume Doors & Timber www.humedoors.com.au 
Kemlan Industries / Jetmaster   www.kemlan.com.au 
Jetmaster Castle Hill www.jetmaster.com.au 
Jetmaster Victoria  www.jetmastervic.com.au 
K&D Warehouse www.kd.com.au 
Keeki My Style  www.keeki.com.au 
Ken’s Plumbing Plus kens.com.au 
Lavare www.lavare.com.au 
Lifestyle Home and Living lifestylehomeandliving.com.au 
Living Vogue www.livingvogue.com.au 
LUC Shopping & Retail lucbook.blogspot.com.au 
Luxe Bathware www.luxebathware.com.au 

MAC www.maccosmetics.com.au 
Matt Blatt www.mattblatt.com.au 
NAK Hair www.nakhair.com.au 
Nepean Landscape & Building Supplies www.nepeanlandscapesupplies.com.au 
Nick Scali Furniture www.nickscali.com.au 
North Vic Garage Doors www.northvicgaragedoors.com.au 
Nuway Landscape Supplies Pavers & Walls www.nuway.com.au 
Outdoor Furniture Corporation www.outdoorfurniturecorporation.com.au 
Outré Gallery www.outre-gallery.com.au 
Palms For Brisbane www.palmsforbrisbane.com.au 
Pickawall www.pickawall.com.au 
Picture This www.picturethistasmania.com.au 
Plush Furniture www.plush.com.au 
PS Chester & Son www.pschesterandson.com.au 
QAQ Decorative & Privacy Screens www.qaq.com.au 
Randbuild www.ranbuild.com.au 
Red Bull www.redbull.com/au/en 
Red Metal Designs www.redmetaldesigns.com.au 
Renovation Kingdom www.renovationkingdom.com.au 
Retrojan retrojan.com.au 
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Retro Phil www.antiqueswarehousehobart.com/#!retro-
phil/c1jmr 

Robertsons Furniture www.robertsonsfurniture.com.au 

Roma Gift & Gourmet www.romagifts.com.au 
Sliderobes sliderobes.com.au 
SNP Security www.snpsecurity.com.au 
Sokol Designer Furniture www.sokol.com.au 
Spotlight  www.spotlight.com.au 
Steel Design www.steeldesign.com.au 
Steeline www.steeline.com.au 
Swish Bathrooms www.swishsolutions.com.au 
The Complete Garden www.thecompletegarden.com.au 
The General Store  www.generalstorefurniture.com.au 
The Salvation Army salvos.org.au 
Total Shade Solutions www.totalshadesolutions.com.au 
Toxfree www.toxfree.com.au 
Toyworld Hervey Bay www.toyworld.com.au 
Vast Interior www.vastinterior.com.au 
Woolloongabba Antique Centre www.woolloongabbaantiquecentre.com 


